ITEM | PART No:| DESCRIPTION:

318630 | Upper Rear Tie Bar (Stainless Steel)

418236 | Upper Rear Tie Bar (Painted Silver)

318629 | Upper Rear Tie Bar (Stainless Steel)

2 418235 | Upper Rear Tie Bar (Painted Silver)

3 390999 25mm Black PVC Wall

4 223043 Grey Tray

5 206307 Twin Rear Cover

6 206309 Side Cover

7 223119 | Long Grey Tie Bar Moulding (With Holes)

8 318607 | Long Tie Bar (Stainless Steel)
418219 | Long Tie Bar (Painted Silver)

9 206293 Tube Support Moulding

10 338089 Right Hand Upright Frame Welded Assembly (Stainless Steel)
418591 Right Hand Upright Frame Welded Assembly (Painted Silver)

11 338091 Left Hand Upright Frame Welded Assembly (Stainless Steel)
418592 Left Hand Upright Frame Welded Assembly (Painted Silver)

12 338077 | Long Recessed Tie Bar (Stainless Steel)
418590 | Long Recessed Tie Bar (Painted Silver)

13 | 338016 | Long Grey Tie Bar Moulding (With Holes + Inserts)

14 | 223118 | Long Grey Tie Bar Moulding (No Holes)

15 | 338006 Box/Bag Holder Welded Assembly (Stainless Steel)

418622 | Box/Bag Holder Welded Assembly (Painted Silver)

16 618001 SA264S Laundry Bag

17 | 318715 | Bag Support Frame Welded Assembly (Stainless Steel)

418244 | Bag Support Frame Welded Assembly (Painted Silver)

18 318756 Grey Trolley Base Moulding

19 221154 M8 Washer

20 219555 M8 x 25 Socket Head Bolt

21 204062 4” Castor

22 227479 Buffer Wheel

23 223106 Moulded Grey Shelf

24 223108 Moulded Grey Hinged Lid

25 | 223126 | Deep Divided Grey Moulded Tray (Hinged)

26 | 223125 | Deep Grey Moulded Tray (Hinged)

27 219268 M6 x 35mm Long Pozi Pan Screw

28 206463 Black Pivot Washer

29 219088 M6 Nylon Insert Nut

30 | 219565 [ No8 x 1 1/2” Long Pozi Pan Screw

31 219007 M6 Form B Washer

O
1

SKT 2

SKT 2S

COMP. No. 231587
DRAWING: EXP—0260
ISSUE:A10 05/10/2004




